
Dates: June 3 - June 28 (4 weeks total)
7:30 am-3:00 pm

• 	Enrichment studies 
• 	English, Math and Reading
• 	Character building Bible lessons

• 	Organized games, art, and music
• 	Weekly themes for activities and 	
	 electives

Boys: 
Pants or knee-length shorts are 

acceptable for all activities.  Shirts 
should be worn at all times, even 

during swimming. 

Girls: 
Pants, capris, or knee-length shorts are 
acceptable for all activities. All clothing 

should be loose-fitting. Shirts must 
not be revealing. For water activities, 
shorts and shirts should be worn over 

a one-piece swimsuit.

Harvest closely monitors guidance by the CDC, Public Health, and physician 
advisors.  Harvest will continue to be a leader in balancing the physical, social, 

academic, and spiritual health of children by following these recommendations.

Rising K5 - 6th 
Regular

(no daily rate, 
cost per week)

HCA
(enrolled for 2024-25 

School Year)

Week 1 (6/03 - 6/07) $220 $195

Week 2 (6/10 - 6/14) $220 $195

Week 3 (6/17 - 6/21) $220 $195

Week 4 (6/24 - 6/28) $220 $195

Total for 4 weeks if paid 
by May 13 ($85 Rebate) $795 $695

Late Stay (3:30 - 5:00 pm) is $15 per day

All Grades:
Price includes books, resources, activities, and all field trip transportation.

Lunch and snacks are available at an additional cost.

HARVEST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Summer Program



7:30 am
8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

Early Care
Bible/Music/Book-of-the-Week
Snack and Play Time
Phonics/Math/Learning Centers
Lunch
Nap Time
Free Play/Organized Games/Art
Pick-up or Late Stay

K5

1st - 6th

Daily Schedule

170C Machuate St.,Barrigada, GU 96913  |  671-477-6341  |  www.hcaguam.org

7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am

11:30 am
12:30 pm

3:00 pm

Early Care
Assembly
Morning Sessions in English, Reading and Math
Lunch
Crafts, Music, and Games
Pick-up or Late Stay

Summer Sports Clinics
Volleyball

June 10-14  |  3:30-5:00 pm  |  $100
Rising 4th-6th

Basketball
June 24-28  |  3:30-5:00 pm  |  $100

Rising 4th-6th

What to bring: 
Please wear non-marking athletic shoes. Also bring  
a water bottle, snacks, and knee pads for  volleyball. 
Knee-length shorts are acceptable for all activities. 
All clothing should be loose-fitting. Shirts must not 

be revealing. 


